
LOT 2 BLK 5 WILSON SPRINGS COMMU
COMM NW COR OF SW 1/4, RUN S 121
772.20 TO POB, NE 102.63 FT. SE 

WOOD LEON H
6309 ADAMS RD
MACCLENNY, FL 32063

06-7S-16-04149-502

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

6716.0400 1.00/

05/13/2025 MLU

06/29/2015 TW 1.29 14,000 0 0 14,000

STANDARD
3

65,200
1,400
14,000
80,600

0
80,600

0
80,600
80,600

0

80,600

1211/2687 3/25/2011 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LEON WOOD

KIMBERLY HOGAN & MI

1041/1227 3/21/2005 WD Q V 01 12,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILSON SPRINGS INC

LEON H WOOD
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31524 MAINT/ALTR 25 10/16/2013

HX Base Yr

169 SW MEMORIAL DR, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 1,040 86.1120 96.45 100,308 1982 1982 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1040

BAS 1,040 100 1,040 65,200

1,040 1,040 65,200

BAS= W40 S26 E40 N26$.

BAS

40

26

40

26

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 1,200

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 200

1,400

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 14,000


